INC-35
AGILE-PRO-S

(Application for Goods and services tax Identification
number , employees state Insurance corporation
registration pLus Employees provident fund organisation
registration, Profession tax Registration, Opening of bank
account and Shops and Establishment Registration)

Form language

(@ English  (C Hindi

[Pursuant to rule 38(A) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules,2014]

Refer instruction kit for filing the form
All fields marked in * are mandatory

AVEE TRADING MULTISERVICES PRIVATE

*Name of the Company
LIMITED

1 *Do you want to apply for GSTIN C Yes e No

2 *State (Same as entered in SPICe+) Uttar Pradesh

3 *District (Same as entered in SPICe+) Lucknow

4 State Jurisdiction

Sector / Circle / Ward / Charge / Unit

5 Centre Jurisdiction

Commissionerate

Division

Range

6 Reason to Obtain Registration

7 *Whether the Establishment on Lease (" Yes (e No

Leased from Date

Leased to Date

7a Nature of possession of premises

(Own/Leased /Rented /Consent /SharedOthers) Rented

If selected others,
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b Proof of Principal place of Business
(Property Tax Receipt (TAXR)/Municipal Khata copy (CMUK),
Electricity Bill (ELCB)/ Rent/ Lease Agreement (RLAT),
Consent Letter (CNLR)/Rent receipt with NOC (In case of no/expired agreement) (RNOC),

Legal ownership document (LOWN)

Proof of Principal place of business

¢ ¥*Whether the building/premises of establishment, is owned or hired

(Hired / Rented/Owned /Leased)

Electricity Bill (ELCB)

MAX 2MB

Hired / Rented

If hired or there is a change in the name of unit/ ownership, please indicate ( Yes (¢ No
Leased from Date 25/07/2024
Leased to Date 24/06/2025
8 Option for Composition
( Yes (" No

8a Composition Declaration

[] I hereby declare that aforesaid business shall abide by the conditions and restrictions specified in the Act or Rules for opting to

pay tax under the composition levy.

b Category of Registered Person

[] Manufacturer of non-notified goods
[] Supplier of food and non- alcoholic drinks

]

Any other eligible Supplier

9 Nature of Business Activity being carried out at above mentioned Premises (Please tick applicable)

1 O O O A

Factory / Manufacturing,
Wholesale Business,
Retail Business,
Warehouse / Depot,
Bonded Warehouse,
Supplier of Services,
Office / Sale Office,
Leasing Business
Recipient of goods or services,
EQOU / STP / EHTP,
Works Contract,

Export,

Import,

Others (Please specify)

9a *Primary Business Activity

TEXTILES
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If Others selected, please specify

b *Exact nature of work / business Miscellaneous

*Work Sub-Category Others

WHOLESALE AND RETAIL OF GARMENTS

*Nature of Work Business
AND MARKETING SERVICES

10 Details of the Goods supplied by the Business

HSN code (4 Digit)

Description of Goods

11 Details of Services supplied by the Business

Service Accounting Code (6 digit)

Description of Services

12 Director / Primary Owners / Office Bearer Details
(Minimum number of directors / Primary Owners / Office Bearers to be entered for OPC shall be 1, 2 in case of private company, 3
in case of public limited company and 5 in case of Producer Company)

*Number of Director details to be entered 2

12a Enter Director details who is also an Authorized Signatory / Primary Owner / Office Bearer
(Search and select the name of the director)

DIN

*First Name AJAY

Middle Name

*Last Name KUMAR

*Personal Mobile Number +Q] ¥ H*AXAXQQ

*Personal Email ID AjrEFRERRRR Rk Rk Rk R X L.com
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Do you wish to perform Aadhaar authentication for GSTN registration

*Photograph

Proof of appointment of Authorized Signatory for GSTN

( Yes C No

Ajay pic_page-0001.jpg

MAX 2MB

(Either of the following document can be attachedLetter of Authorization/Copy of Resolution passed by BoD/Managing Committee

and Acceptance letter)

*Specimen Signature of Authorized Signatory for EPFO

b Director Details other than Authorized Signatory/Primary Owner / Officer Bearer

(Search and select the name of the director)

DIN

*PAN / Passport Number
*First Name

Middle Name

*Last Name

*Personal Mobile Number
*Personal Email ID
*Photograph

13*Police Station

14 Employer’s Particulars

*Select Appropraite Branch Office

*Select Inspection Division

SIGN (1).pdf

VIDYANAND

RAY

Vn************il.com

Vidya pic_page-0001.jpg

THANA BAHADURPUR

BO - Kapoorthala

ID-Kapoorthala

15 Bank Particulars

Select Bank Name

*Proof of Identity of Authorized Signatory for opening Bank Account

*Proof of Address of Authorized Signatory for opening Bank Account

State Bank of India

Ajay Acc Statement.pdf

ajay adhar.pdf

16 Details for Shops and Establishment Registration
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Whether registration is required under shops and establishment (" Yes (" No

a Category of Establishment

b Nature of Business

Declaration

GST Declaration (By Authorized Signatory)
L hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information given herein above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom.

ESIC Declaration (By Office Bearer)
G hereby declare that the statement given above is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. | also undertake to intimate
changes if any, promptly to the Regional Office/Sub Regional Office, ESI Corporations as soon as such change takes place.

Professional Tax Declaration
[IThe above information is true to the best of knowledge and belief

EPFO Declaration (By Primary Owner)
G hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information given herein above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom

Bank Declaration (By Authorized Signatory)

D<J*I hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information given herein above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom.

| authorize State Bank of India Bank and its officials to contact me/us on phone/ email/ SMS for the purpose of

opening of bank account.
| understand that the bank account number generated through this process will be shared with MCA by the banks.
I/we undertake to complete all documentary requirements as per bank KYC norms before activation of the account.

Shops and Establishment (Delhi) Declaration (By Primary Owner)
i hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information given herein above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom.
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*Place LUCKNOW
*Date 30/07/2024
*Designation Director

*To be digitally signed by director

*DIN/PAN

(Authorized Signatory / Primary Owner / Office Bearer signing the SPICe+ -AGILE-PRO-S form shall provide his Permanent Account

Number)
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HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Statement of account

KALYANPUR LUCKNOW

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
UPPER GROUND FLOOR,
City : EZLlJCF:{II(ITI\IGO\?vOAD KALYANPUR WEST
9 ABHISHEKPURI, SHUSHMA NAGAR Sae . UTTARPRADESH
S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKAS OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NAGAR Email : AJAYKUMAR9793AK@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132069271
LUCKNOW 226022 AccountNo  : 50100299198403 CLASSIC ON PHONE
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 05/10/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009451 MICR : 226240032
Branch Code  : 9451 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2024 To : 04/07/2024
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850141 01247383 000000000000000| 01/01/24 1,493.00 150,723.51
5885
05/01/24 [EMI 452341593 CHQ $4523415930231 0124452 000000000000000| 05/01/24 3,109.00 147,614.51
341593
18/01/24 |.IMPS P2P 334812344418#14/12/2023 060124 MIR2401618590780 18/01/24 5.90 147,608.61
-MIR2401618590780
01/02/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850151 02247383 000000000000000| 01/02/24 1,493.00 146,115.61
5885
02/02/24 [IMPS-403321396424-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000403321396424| 02/02/24 15,000.00 131,115.61
X4934-T
07/02/24 |MPS-403818336003-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000403818336003 07/02/24 3,000.00 128,115.61
X4934-T
08/02/24 (IMPS-403912325507-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000403912325507| 08/02/24 2,000.00 126,115.61
X4934-T
09/02/24 |UPI-PRAVAL VERMA-8808549999@PAY TM-NA-404 0000404068912077| 09/02/24 6,500.00 119,615.61
068912077-T
13/02/24 |.IMPS P2P 403321396424#02/02/2024 030224 MIR2404104534012 13/02/24 5.90 119,609.71
-MI1R2404104534012
13/02/24 |.IMPS P2P 403818336003#07/02/2024 070224 MIR2404307368204 13/02/24 5.90 119,603.81
-MIR2404307368204
13/02/24 |.IMPS P2P 403912325507#08/02/2024 080224 MIR2404308702391 13/02/24 5.90 119,597.91
-M1R2404308702391
01/03/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850161 03247383 000000000000000| 01/03/24 1,493.00 118,104.91
5885
01/04/24 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/03/24 969.00 119,073.91
01/04/24 [KQUHQ5MFAN52HOGXD4/PAY UAMAZON 0000249246817302 01/04/24 2,008.00 117,065.91
01/04/24 |UPI-RIPUNJAY TIWARI-RIPUNJAY TIWARI121199 0000409238592472 01/04/24 2,650.00 114,415.91
3-1@OKHDFCBANK-NA-409238592472-H
01/04/24 |UPI-SANGEETA SRIVASTAVA-Q347678222@Y BL- 0000409238734043 01/04/24 1,100.00 113,315.91
NA-409238734043-T

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013






PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : KALYANPUR LUCKNOW
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
UPPER GROUND FLOOR,
84, RING ROAD, KALYANPUR WEST
City : LUCKNOW
MR AJAY KUMAR State : UTTAR PRADESH
9 ABHISHEKPURI, SHUSHMA NAGAR Phone no. : 18002026161
S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKAS OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NAGAR Email : AJAYKUMAR9793AK@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132069271
LUCKNOW 226022 AccountNo  : 50100299198403 CLASSIC ON PHONE
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 05/10/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009451 MICR : 226240032
Branch Code  : 9451 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2024 To : 04/07/2024
02/04/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850171 04247383 000000000000000| 02/04/24 1,493.00 111,822.91
5885
02/04/24 INEFT DR-SBIN0011246-AJAY KUMAR-NETBANK, N093242966397253 02/04/24 9,000.00 102,822.91
MUM-N093242966397253-R
10/04/24 |CC 000434155X XXX XX2701 AUTOPAY SI-MAD 0000000579730087| 10/04/24 260.00 102,562.91
10/04/24 |UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793.AK@YBL-SBI 0000410152045848 10/04/24 10.00 102,572.91
N0011246-410152045848-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/04/24 UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793.AK@AXL-SBI 0000410130097489 10/04/24 20,000.00 122,572.91
N0011246-410130097489-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/04/24 |UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793. AK@YBL-SBI 0000411297626746 21/04/24 28,000.00 150,572.91
NO0011246-411297626746-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
29/04/24 |UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793.AK@AXL-SBI 0000412080890471| 29/04/24 20,000.00 170,572.91
N0011246-412080890471-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/05/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850181 05247383 000000000000000| 01/05/24 1,493.00 169,079.91
5885
08/05/24 (IMPS-412911300122-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000412911300122 08/05/24 25,000.00 144,079.91
X4934-T
09/05/24 [UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793.AK@AXL-SBI 0000413076242842| 09/05/24 8,000.00 152,079.91
N0011246-413076242842-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
09/05/24 [IMPS-413020360833-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000413020360833 09/05/24 3,000.00 149,079.91
X4934-R
10/05/24 UPI-AJAY KUMAR-AJAYKUMAR9793.AK@Y BL-SBI 0000413100139949 10/05/24 5,000.00 154,079.91
NO0011246-413100139949-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
12/05/24 [IMPS-413311306117-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000413311306117| 12/05/24 1,000.00 153,079.91
X4934-T
17/05/24 |IMPS-413817355145-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000413817355145 17/05/24 2,000.00 151,079.91
X4934-T
18/05/24 IMPS-413922306067-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000413922306067, 19/05/24 1,000.00 150,079.91
X4934-T
19/05/24 [IMPS-414020391776-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000414020391776( 19/05/24 1,500.00 148,579.91
X4934-R
21/05/24 | IMPS P2P 412911300122#08/05/2024 080524 MIR2513722534473 21/05/24 5.90 148,574.01

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013






HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Statement of account

KALYANPUR LUCKNOW

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
UPPER GROUND FLOOR,
ity | Etgll(l\,il%\sz\IOAD, KALYANPUR WEST
9 ABHISHEKPURY, SHUSHVA NAGAR SAe  iUTIARFRADESH
S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKAS OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NAGAR Email : AJAYKUMAR9793AK @GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132069271
LUCKNOW 226022 AccountNo  : 50100299198403 CLASSIC ON PHONE
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 05/10/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009451 MICR : 226240032
Branch Code  : 9451 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2024 To : 04/07/2024
-MIR2513722534473
21/05/24 |IMPS P2P 413020360833#09/05/2024 090524 MIR2513822808461 21/05/24 5.90 148,568.11
-MIR2513822808461
21/05/24 |IMPS P2P 413311306117#12/05/2024 120524 MIR2513926670700 21/05/24 4.14 148,563.97
-MIR2513926670700
21/05/24 |IMPS P2P 414020391776#19/05/2024 190524 MIR2514129972305 21/05/24 5.90 148,558.07
-MIR2514129972305
21/05/24 |IMPS P2P 413922306067#18/05/2024 190524 MIR2514129902675 21/05/24 4.14 148,553.93
-MIR2514129902675
25/05/24 [IMPS-414622376086-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000414622376086 25/05/24 2,000.00 146,553.93
X4934-T
27/05/24 (|MPS-414809329069-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000414809329069 27/05/24 3,000.00 143,553.93
X4934-G
27/05/24 |UPI-MOHD SHADAB 0000414815271234 27/05/24 3,000.00 140,553.93
KHAN-PAYTMQR10D5ZD@PAYTM
-NA-414815271234-T
27/05/24 [IMPS-414822369470-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000414822369470 27/05/24 1,000.00 139,553.93
X4934-F
28/05/24 (IMPS-414909319540-AJAY KUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX 0000414909319540 28/05/24 2,000.00 137,553.93
X4934-T
28/05/24 | IMPS P2P 414622376086#25/05/2024 260524 MIR2514955828841 28/05/24 5.90 137,548.03
-MI1R2514955828841
30/05/24 |.IMPS P2P 414809329069#27/05/2024 270524 MIR2515160638249 30/05/24 5.90 137,542.13
-MIR2515160638249
31/05/24 [ IMPS P2P 414909319540#28/05/2024 280524 MIR2515264759156 31/05/24 5.90 137,536.23
-MIR2515264759156
31/05/24 |IMPS P2P 414822369470#27/05/2024 280524 MIR2515264759148 31/05/24 414 137,532.09
-MIR2515264759148
01/06/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850191 06247383 000000000000000| 01/06/24 1,493.00 136,039.09
5885
01/06/24 | IMPS P2P 413817355145#17/05/2024 300524 MIR2515367980180 01/06/24 5.90 136,033.19
-MIR2515367980180

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : KALYANPUR LUCKNOW

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
UPPER GROUND FLOOR,

84, RING ROAD, KALYANPUR WEST

City : LUCKNOW
MR AJAY KUMAR State : UTTAR PRADESH
9 ABHISHEKPURI, SHUSHMA NAGAR Phone no. : 18002026161
S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKAS OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
NAGAR Email : AJAYKUMAR9793AK @GMAIL.COM

Cust ID 132069271
LUCKNOW 226022 AccountNo  : 50100299198403 CLASSIC ON PHONE
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 05/10/2019

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009451 MICR : 226240032

Branch Code  : 9451 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2024 To : 04/07/2024
18/06/24 |FD BOOKED - 50300989349471 : AJAY KUMAR 3789232024061810 18/06/24 10,000.00 126,033.19
20/06/24 |FT - DR - 50100695373685 - NISHA DEVI 0000000000000007| 20/06/24 20,000.00 106,033.19
20/06/24 [MICRO ATM CASH W/D- HDFC BANK REGISTER 0000417220632608 20/06/24 4,000.00 102,033.19
29/06/24 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC92-434155X XX X XX 8209 NB29145957446014 29/06/24 829.00 101,204.19
01/07/24 (NTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2024 000000000000000| 30/06/24 1,003.00 102,207.19
01/07/24 [EMI 73835885 CHQ S738358850201 07247383 000000000000000| 01/07/24 1,493.00 100,714.19

5885
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
152,216.51 46 8 134,484.32 82,982.00 100,714.19
Generated On: 05-JUL-2024 12:48:17 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: 9451

132069271

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013






HITd HIH
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Ajay Kumar
s fata/ DOB: 17/05/1993
=9 /[ MALE

2188 0264 9150

AT ATYTL, BT Tg=ATH





2 ONIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY 0F 1% )17

AADMAAR

qdr: Address:
S/O Kripa Shankar, C -12,

S/O i [ R4 .,Tﬁ’-'lz’ adarsh nagar, kalyanpur, Vikas
SRRl TR, g, 2977 Lucknow

Uttar Pradesh -226022
[EEIRELENCICL ES
ITL T29T - 226022

2188 0264 9150
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